BIO-GENL
TECHNOLOGY

LIMITED

23 NOVEMBER 2023

Annual General Meeting -

CEO Presentation

PRESENTED BY

Tim Grogan
CEO & MANAGING DIRECTOR




CEQ’s Address

Tim Grogan

GNILIIW TVYINII9 TVNNNYV

T R G A
Dy X
X

%

e ~
URAR/ALL
) % '?‘. a:\ =

e




AGENDA

1. Bio-Gene:
e Business model|
e Success - what really matters?
« Bio-Gene's Active ingredients

2. FY23 Performance Highlights
3. Public Health & Crop Protection

4. Bio-Gene's Strategic Priorities



BIO-GENE'S BUSINESS MODEL

FY 2023

v’ Registration and Commercial
development stage

v’ Licence fees, milestone payments
and raw materials part support
capital needs

v Critical phase of commercial
development supporting future
high margin royalty stream future

B Licence Fees

FY 2027 FY 2031

v’ Active ingredients first v Expanding commercialised product
registrations driving significant increase in royalty
v’ Products developed can go to payments
market v’ High margins

Milestone Raw Materials



SUCCESS - WHAT REALLY MATTERS?

1. Can you make it? 3. Canyousellit?
« QCIDE - Al & formulated « Regulatory progress (e.g. tox and env. safety
profile)

« FLAVOCIDE - Al & formulated
« Product development (milestone payments)

« Capacity
« Partnering status (up-front licensing fees)
2. Does it work? 4. Do you have the capability to deliver?
« Product evaluations under MTA « Capital - leveraged with partners & grants

(usually confidential) ,
« Patent portfolio

 Efficacy - each use pattern/target species ,
Y P &&tSP » People, collaborators, contractors and advisors

« Competitive profile versus alternatives




BIO-GENE'S ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:
A STEP-CHANGE FOR RESISTANT PEST CONTROL

- Novel Mode of Action (MoA)

« Positive efficacy

e [ast new MoA commercialised in
2008, with current sales of US$2.3bn

QCIDE™ FLAVOCIDE™
- Natural compound _
Natural Compound Nature Identical Compound
. ECQ|Qgica||y acce ptab|e An extract of a specific cultivar Active ingredient Flavesone is
of eucalypt, the Gympie found in Nature
. Messmate
- A pathway to commerCIaI Synthesised via new proprietary

Trees farmed in QLD process

production

Can be produced in large
volumes globally




FY23 PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS

FY23 Key partnership, patent and achievements

STK Clarke Synergy GRDC Patent

Agreement extension results support protection

FY23 Financials Key achievements subsequent year end

CDC Capital
program raise



MOSQUITOS - AMAJOR THREAT TO PUBLIC HEALTH

Developing the next generation of insecticides to effectively control resistant insects and pests
enhancing global public health, with low toxicity for human health and the environment.

The scale of the problem

)% « WHO estimates more than half the world is at risk of vector-borne diseases
« Malaria infects close to 250 million people each year, killing over 600,000*

« Zikavirus is a global health emergency and Murray River encephalitis is
increasing in Australia - a deadly mosquito-borne disease that kills one in five
individuals who contract it

« There are over 125 mosquito species with documented resistance to one or
more insecticides

Annual sale of insecticides against mosquitos:

Anopheles stephensi mosquito - anopheline

« Public health: government and professional pest control, ~$640M p.a.** mosquitoes are the only vectors of malaria.

« Consumer use, ~$200M p.a.

*World Health Organization World Malaria Report, 2022
**Global Mosquito Control Professional Survey Report 2021, Forecast to 2026



BIO-GENE'S STRATEGIC PRIORITIES

1. Speed:
 FLAVOCIDE Al & QCIDE Al - Pre-registration manufacturing & safety studies
2. Focussed Product Development:

« Focussed development/product pipeline & partnered programs
(both stand-alone & combination products)

3. Commercial Validation:

«  Further commercial validation & partnering
(both expanded and new)

4. Efficient Use of Capital:
- Leveraged wherever possible with partners & grants



DISCLAIMER

This presentation has been prepared by Bio-Gene Technology Limited (ASX:BGT) (the Company). This presentation is not, and should not be considered, an offer or invitation to
apply for or purchase securities in the Company or as a recommendation or inducement to make an offer or invitation in respect of securities in the Company. No agreement to
subscribe for securities will be entered into on the basis of this presentation or any information contained in this presentation.

This presentation is not a prospectus, product disclosure document or other offering document under Australian law or under the law of another jurisdiction. This presentation is
provided for general information purposes only and is selective, does not purport to contain all relevant information and has not been independently verified.

Neither the Company nor its advisors have any responsibility or obligation to inform any recipient of any matter arising or coming to their notice after the date of this presentation,
which may affect any matter referred to in the presentation. The Company releases material information as announcements to the ASX (ASX:BGT). Recipients seeking further
information in respect of the Company should review the Company’s announcements as released to ASX from time to time.

Nothing in this presentation constitutes investment, legal, tax, accounting or other advice. The recipient should consider its own financial situation, objectives and needs and
conduct its own independent investigation and assessment, including obtaining investment, legal, tax, accounting or other advice as it considers necessary or appropriate.

The distribution of this presentation (including electronic copies) outside Australia may be restricted by law and persons who come into possession of this presentation outside
Australia should seek advice on and observe any such restrictions. Any failure to comply with such restrictions may constitution a violation of applicable securities laws.

This presentation may contain statements relating to intentions, future acts and events (Forward Looking Statements). Forward Looking Statements involve subjective judgment
and analysis, known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other important factors that cause those future acts, events and circumstances to differ from the way or manner in
which they are expressly or impliedly portrayed. no representation, warranty or guarantee, express or implied, is given that any Forward Looking Statements will be achieved or
proven correct, or that any assumptions or projections on which the Forward Looking Statements are based are reasonable.

No financial information (unless also contained in financial reports released to ASX), estimates or projections contained in this presentation or as derived from such financial
information, estimates or projections can be relied upon as a promise or representation as to any present or future matter.

To the maximum extent permitted by law, neither the Company nor any of its associates, directors, officers, employees, advisors or representatives make any representation or
provide any warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, reliability or completeness of the information contained in this presentation or any subsequent information provided
to the recipient including, but not limited to, any financial projections, estimates or other historical information.

Any statement made in or during the course of this presentation relating to efficacy, market segments, fields of use, products, applications or synergy is to be taken in context of
the disclosures made in published patent applications owned by the Company, a list of which may be provided upon request, and the disclosure of each of which is hereby
incorporated by reference in its entirety.



	BIO-GENE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
	Slide Number 2
	AGENDA
	BIO-GENE’S BUSINESS MODEL
	SUCCESS - WHAT REALLY MATTERS?
	BIO-GENE’S ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:�A STEP-CHANGE FOR RESISTANT PEST CONTROL
	FY23 PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS
	Slide Number 8
	BIO-GENE’S STRATEGIC PRIORITIES
	Slide Number 10

